
Today's Mandi Price in Chikmagalur - District Averages

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Black pepper  470.03  47,002.50  54,952.50  42,928.67  47,002.50 2025-12-28

Coconut  137.32  13,732.00  15,320.00  10,120.00  13,732.00 2025-12-28

Arecanut(Betelnut/Supari)  291.70  29,169.52  32,670.76  26,219.33  29,169.52 2025-12-25

Beans  29.44  2,943.50  3,093.50  2,743.50  2,943.50 2025-12-20

Cucumbar(Kheera)  19.56  1,955.75  2,030.75  1,905.75  1,955.75 2025-12-20

Green Chilli  31.69  3,168.50  3,343.50  3,093.50  3,168.50 2025-12-20

Ladies Finger  25.65  2,565.00  2,565.00  2,565.00  2,565.00 2025-12-20

Onion  23.21  2,321.00  2,496.71  2,153.86  2,288.00 2025-12-20

Potato  22.67  2,267.33  2,500.67  2,134.00  2,267.33 2025-12-20

Raddish  16.39  1,638.50  1,688.50  1,588.50  1,638.50 2025-12-20

Ridgeguard(Tori)  24.70  2,469.50  2,619.50  2,369.50  2,469.50 2025-12-20

Thondekai  32.86  3,285.75  3,410.75  3,160.75  3,285.75 2025-12-20

Tomato  20.45  2,045.00  2,337.83  1,795.83  2,045.00 2025-12-20

Capsicum  35.32  3,531.50  3,881.50  3,381.50  3,531.50 2025-12-16

Beetroot  16.78  1,678.33  1,811.67  1,578.33  1,678.33 2025-10-31

Bhindi(Ladies Finger)  27.18  2,717.67  2,851.00  2,517.67  2,717.67 2025-10-31

Cauliflower  12.75  1,274.50  1,362.00  1,187.00  1,274.50 2025-10-30

Carrot  30.84  3,084.00  3,250.67  2,917.33  3,084.00 2025-10-29

Knool Khol  14.42  1,442.00  1,542.00  1,292.00  1,442.00 2025-10-29

Cabbage  13.09  1,309.00  1,409.00  1,209.00  1,275.67 2025-10-08

Rice  38.93  3,892.50  3,905.00  3,880.00  3,892.50 2025-09-30

Sweet Pumpkin  18.94  1,894.00  1,894.00  1,894.00  1,894.00 2025-09-29

Groundnut  112.00  11,200.00  0.00  0.00  11,200.00 2025-08-19

Ragi (Finger Millet)  32.22  3,221.67  2,300.00  1,940.67  3,221.67 2025-08-13
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Wheat  27.33  2,733.33  2,766.67  2,700.00  2,733.33 2025-08-13

Drumstick  19.56  1,955.67  2,055.67  1,889.00  1,955.67 2025-08-06

Paddy(Dhan)(Common)  33.38  3,337.50  3,387.50  3,287.50  3,337.50 2025-07-24

Bitter gourd  22.36  2,235.67  2,402.33  2,069.00  2,235.67 2025-07-07

Tender Coconut  117.50  11,750.00  12,000.00  11,500.00  11,750.00 2025-07-05

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal)  44.40  4,440.00  4,440.00  4,440.00  4,440.00 2025-05-30

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal)  27.60  2,760.00  2,760.00  2,760.00  2,760.00 2025-05-30

Black Gram Dal (Urd Dal)  35.40  3,540.00  3,540.00  3,540.00  3,540.00 2025-05-30

Green Gram Dal (Moong Dal)  31.80  3,180.00  3,180.00  3,180.00  3,180.00 2025-05-30

Green Peas  60.90  6,090.00  6,090.00  6,090.00  6,090.00 2025-05-30

Kulthi(Horse Gram)  46.37  4,637.00  4,637.00  4,637.00  4,637.00 2025-05-30

Turmeric  75.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00  7,500.00 2025-03-26

Brinjal  20.59  2,058.80  2,208.80  1,968.80  2,068.80 2025-03-01

Maize  22.53  2,252.50  2,272.50  2,250.00  2,252.50 2025-02-20

Snakeguard  14.00  1,400.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,400.00 2025-02-18

Bunch Beans  15.00  1,500.00  2,000.00  1,000.00  1,500.00 2025-02-13

Dry Chillies  156.67  15,666.67  15,666.67  15,666.67  15,666.67 2025-02-12

Copra  97.00  9,700.00  11,325.00  8,450.00  9,700.00 2025-01-29

Ginger(Green)  15.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00  1,500.00 2025-01-29

Soapnut(Antawala/Retha)  71.09  7,108.67  7,108.67  7,108.67  7,108.67 2025-01-24

Gur(Jaggery)  38.89  3,889.00  4,000.00  3,833.33  3,889.00 2025-01-21

Bottle gourd  11.57  1,156.50  1,406.50  906.50  1,156.50 2025-01-20

Green Avare (W)  70.83  7,082.50  8,082.50  6,082.50  7,082.50 2025-01-13

Antawala  40.00  4,000.00  4,000.00  3,900.00  4,000.00 2025-01-06

Cowpea (Lobia/Karamani)  85.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00  8,500.00 2024-12-18

Jowar(Sorghum)  28.22  2,822.00  2,822.00  2,822.00  2,822.00 2024-12-18

Tamarind Fruit  65.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00  6,500.00 2024-12-18
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Banana - Green  33.34  3,334.00  3,434.00  3,234.00  3,334.00 2024-12-17

Chilly Capsicum  35.00  3,500.00  4,000.00  3,000.00  3,500.00 2024-12-07

Cotton  80.00  8,000.00  11,500.00  7,500.00  8,000.00 2024-11-16

Elephant Yam (Suran)  21.50  2,150.00  2,400.00  2,000.00  2,150.00 2024-11-16

Sunflower  58.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00  5,800.00 2024-11-16

Suvarna Gadde  27.77  2,777.00  2,777.00  2,777.00  2,777.00 2024-11-16

White Pumpkin  18.52  1,852.00  1,852.00  1,852.00  1,852.00 2024-10-24

Chapparad Avare  6.06  606.00  606.00  606.00  606.00 2024-09-20

Alsandikai  40.00  4,000.00  4,500.00  3,500.00  4,000.00 2024-04-04

Peas Wet  65.00  6,500.00  9,000.00  6,000.00  6,500.00 2024-04-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole)  49.25  4,925.00  4,925.00  4,925.00  4,925.00 2024-02-12

Thogrikai  22.50  2,250.00  3,500.00  2,000.00  2,250.00 2024-02-12
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